Frodsham - Beginners & Novice Trial - Frodsham Caves - 10 Nov 2018 - Permit ACU54958

Number

N o AN -

11
13
14
16
20
21
23

12
15
18
19

70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
82
83
84
86
87
88

Rider Name

Andy Jackson
Colin Ashton
Stephen Simpson
Guy Cowper
Peter Cockins
Charles Molyneux
James Hornby
Paul Grocott
Dougie Greenall
George Baker
John Hawley
Andrew Fearon
John Shipley
Paul Trevor

Steven Molyneux
Paddy Ithell
Corey Shepherd
Kai Fairhurst
Ellis Barton

JIm White

Keith Bate
Daniel Wallwork
Chris Barlow

R Jones

Bernard Timberlake
Mark Blackley
David Hughes
Jamie Harrison
David Lythall
Nigel Rigg

Carl Beer

Jane Widdowson
Harry Trevor
Richard Trevor
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1

o O OO 01 O O O O O O O o o o
O O O W O O O O o O o o o o

o O O o o
o = O O O
o O O o o
o O O o o
© O ©o o o
O W W o -

O O O -~ OO0 O -~ OO0 o o o o o
O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o
O O O O O O O O O o o o o o w
O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o
O O O O ~ OO0 O O O O o o OoN

O O O W O O O O O o o o o o
O O O W O O O O o O o o o o
O O O - O O O O o o o o o o
O =2~ O N O O =~ O O O o =~ O u,

o O -~ O O O O =~ =~ N - OO N O w o -~ o

O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o
O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o
O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o
O O O O 0O OO o o o -~ O o o o o
O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o
O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o
O O O O OO O O o o o o -~ o o
O O O O O O O O O O o o o o o
O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o
O O O O O O O O O U1l O O O O =

O O O - O O O O O O W o N =
O O - N O O O O N O WO w o

o ©o -~ O o
o O O O =

O O O N OO O O -~ 0O W o o o

o O =~ O O
o O o O o
o O o0 © O
o N =~ O O
o w =~ O O

U O O N O O O O =~ O o O N =

- O O W O O O O 0o o o o oN

U O = W =~ O 0O O N O =~ O O o
- O O W U1 O O O W o =~ O o u

- O O N O O OO O o o o o o
O O O O O O O O O o o o o o
O O O O O O O O o o ~ O o o

o O =~ O O

- 2 -~ O O
o O o o o
o O O o o
- O O o o

O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o
O O O N OO O O O O o o o onN
O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o
O O O O O 0O O O o oo oN o o
O O O O O W W Ul O U1 O O W o wu
O O O O O N ON =2 U1 OO N ON

O O O O O O O O O OO o o o o
O O O - O O O O o o =~ O o o

O O O O O O O O o o o o o o
N ON UG O WO NDNOOUUG =~ =~ U

o O O o o
w o o0 =~ O

W O W =2 O O O N O W woDN O,
O O O N O -~ N -~ 0O =~ W -~ 0 u

- 0O W O W

= O 00 O =

O O O O O U o O =~ 01 O O o O o

O = A A OO0 =~ O W = W o o wm
O O - W O O = =2~ ON WwWDNOoO U

o W g = =

O O O O O O O = =2 U1l W= 0O O u

o o =~ O

O O O O O O O O =~ U1l OO o o u»u

O O O O O O O O o o o o o o
O O O - O O O O o o o o o o

o O O ©o o
o ©O O o o
o O O o o
o O O o o
o O O o o
a0 o0 ©O O
w o =~ O O
- W N O O

O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o
O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o
O O O O OO O O o o o o o o o
O O O O OO O O O o o o o o o
O O O O O O O O O O o o o o o
O O O O W o o o o o o o o o o
O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o
O O O O O O O O O O o o o o o
O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o
O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o
- O O OO »~ OO0 o o N o o o o

O O O -~ OO O O o o o o o o

O O O O O O O O o o o o o o
O O O O O O O O O o o o o o
O O ©O U O O O O o o o o N o
O O N -~ O O Ul OO O Ul © O O
O O O U1 O O O O O O o o o o
O O O -~ O O O O O o o o o o
O O O N O O O O O o o o o o
O O O O OO0 o o ~ O O o o o

o W =~ O O
o o1 O O o
o oo © O
o - O O O

O O O -~ OO O O o o NN -~ O O

O O O O O N O O O O O o o o o
O O O O O O O U O O o o o o o
O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o
O O O O 0O O O O O o o o o o o

O O O O O O O o o =~ O o o o

o -~ O O o

O O - O O O O O o o o o o o
O O O O O O O O O o o o o o

o O O o o
o ©o -~ O o

Total

39

13

50

17

10

66

18

18

12

58

66

16

27

31

14

S

- O O W

Position

2nd

1st

2nd
1st

Joint 1st

Joint 1st
Joint 1st



89

79
80
81
85
90

CR
(e]0]]

*k

Mm/C

Andrew Hawley

Lucy Baker
George Jones
Ted Mackman
Jess Widdowson
Aaron Hawley

Changed Route
Riding Out of Class

Guests - Non club champ
points..

Most Cleans Win
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58

26
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